
Contact Us: 
 

Jessica Burnette  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260 

Terri Deer  tldeer@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251 

Linda Fortner  lfortner@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259 

Alysia Hayes  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4247 

Joy Mitchell  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262 

Leah Pangel  lpangel@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248 

Chasity Watson  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249 

Marie Williams  mwilliams@spartanburg4.org   ext. 4261 

 

Upcoming Events:   

3/4 – Mock PASS Writing 3/19 – PASS Writing; Day 2 

3/9 – Daylight Savings Time (Spring Forward!) 3/19 – Report Cards Issued 

3/10 – Spring Basket Sale Starts 3/21 – 3rd 9 Week HW Celebration 

3/14 -  Teacher Workday  snow make up day  3/24 – Spring Basket Sale Ends 

3/17 – St. Patrick’s Day (Wear green!) 3/25 – Awards Day (8:15am) 

3/18 – PASS Writing; Day 1 3/28 – 3rd Grade Field Trip 

3/31 – SC History Day  

SuperStars 
Emily Willis  Nataleigh Stewart  
Mirella Quezada  Jasmine Pineda        

Jaiden Westfield   Ben Burden  
Landon Tucker Queniya Fitzgerald  

Monday, March 3rd  

Objectives: 

 

Math: We will continue working on multiplication. We are also studying measurement and line plots.  

  

Science: We are studying adaptations of plants and animals. 

 

SS: We are studying the Revolutionary War 

  

ELA: We are working on punctuation, capitalization, homographs/homonyms, realistic fiction 

writing, and beginning descriptive writings, Magic Tree House Revolutionary War on Wednesday. 

What’s on the Menu? 
 

Monday –  
Country Steak or Chicken Pattie 

Tuesday – 
Popcorn Chicken or Steak Nugget 

Wednesday –  
Spaghetti or Burrito 

Thursday –  
Pizza or Corndog 

Friday –  
Hamburger, Cheeseburger, or Grilled 

Cheese 

Third Grade Folders 

  

RED - Homework 
This is for ALL subjects.  Any homework assignments, parent communication, or 

forms/papers to be signed will be located in this folder. 

  

YELLOW - Math 
Math 4 Today and Core Bites are in the prongs.  Lessons and practice completed in 

class will be in the pockets.  Math 4 Today should be signed every Thursday night 

signifying that you have reviewed it with your student. 
  

ORANGE - Science 
Science PASS Coach lessons and study sheets will remain in this folder.  Once we 

have tested the information, the papers can be taken home or disposed. 

  

BLUE – Reading/Social Studies 
Social Studies is integrated with Reading.  Any lessons or reading passages will be in 

this folder. 

  

PURPLE - Writing 
This folder will stay at school.  We use this folder as we go through the writing process 
with our writing pieces. 

  

GREEN – Vocabulary (ELA/SS) 
Students will keep all vocabulary words here, so they can refer back to them as 
needed.   

 


